
Thursday, May 13
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

i ZB 1070a m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Charlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers0. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11.0 Hits of 193211.30
Sr enEne wenorter (Jane)12. 0 Midday usic1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Solo Time: Paolo Silveri

2. 0 Concert Hall
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review; HomePoultry Keeping3.30 appiness Club
Variety4.0 Dorsey Brothers4.15 ~

Anne Shelton4.30 M.G.M. Presents
4.45 Melachrino5. O Startime
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Top HitsWild Life
Space Pirates"
Sidney Torch
Reserved
pritte aes InvestigatesQuestion Mark
Money-Go-RoundonsoasaoSINNDHOH

8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 The Racing Harcourts
8. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Allen Roth Strings with BillyEckstine
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 Dark Destiny
11. 0 The Latin American Way
11.30 Dancing Time12. 0 Close down

2ZB wores06m.
:

6G. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
19. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
| 9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras10. O Doctor Paui
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 David’s Children1045 Courtship and Marriage11, O Light Variety17.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Jan Peerce
2.30 Women’s Hour (iiiria): © Book
Review:

Home Decorating; Home Poultryalk
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 From the Films4. 0 Today’s Harmonists4.15 Henri Rene’s' Urchestra

4.30 The Weavers
4.45 Music of Gershwin

| 5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
| 5.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Tom Corbett (Space Cadet)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It to Taylors

| 6.45 Five Smith Brothers
7. 0 Reserved

| 7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
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7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Eight-Hour Alibi
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Ken Griffin
9.45 Alan Dean10. 0 Favourites of Yesterday10.15 From the Continent10.30 Dark Destiny10.45
1 Q Close down

3ZB ine am
am. it’s a New DayBreakfast is Served
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)On Your Way, ChildrenAfter Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You WorkDoctor Paul
January’s DaughterDavid's Children
Courtship and Marriage
Variety
Shopping ReporterLunch Lyrics
-m. Tapestries of Life
Early Afternoon Concert
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):

~CComogo

°
A. Saunders; Home DecoratingRichard Crean Conducts
Glasgow Orpheus Choir
Vocal and Instrumental Ensembles
Popular Ballads
Ronald Chesney PlaysMuch to Sing About NothingCasties on the Air
The Frank Petty Trio
Nursery Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Eric Coates Melodies6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Songs of the Hebrides6.45 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra

| 7. 0 Reserved
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 The Dark God8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
5.45 I Spy9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Suppertime Concert10. 0 Wilf the Carter Lad
(10.15 Muggsy Spanier and his RagtimeBand
10,30 Dark Destiny10.46 Riccarton is on the Air12. 0 Close down

AZB wore am.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morn'ng Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Arlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. Q Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Tapestries of Life2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour: Book Review;London Letter; Home Poultry Talk;Home

coomemge 4
:3.30 Afternoon

4. 0 Victor Silvester and hie Orchestra4.15 Songs of Hawaii
4.30 Melody on the Move

Popular Dance Bands and Singers

ok Review; Home Poultry Talks, by

:

:

4.45 Scottish Songs and Dances5.0 Family Favourites
~-~=5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
(615 Wild Life6.30 Famous Entertainers
| 7. QO Reserved
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
(7.45 Frenchman’s Creek (final broadcast)8.0 Money-Go-Round: Waimate
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain
gS Ask Me Another
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. Q The Thoroughbred10.15 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
10.30 Dark Destiny :
10.45 Mantovani and his Orchéstra
11. 0 Rhythm Roundup11.45. At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. O Delia of Four Winds
-15 Poor Man’s Orange-30 Rowan Lodge
10.45 The Unbeliever

+

z,
9.

QO Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)30 Light Orchestral Music
QO Lunch Music
30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
0 Musical Comedy Stars5 Felix Mendelssohn’s Hawaiian Sere-naders
2.30 Women’s Hour (ha noes?You Be the Judge; Book Talk; LondonNewsletter; Home Poultry Talk.30 Novelty Instrumentalists
Rhumbas and Sambas
Gwen Catley (soprano)March Time
Rhythm on the Keyboard
Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor)Concert Instrumentalists
Polkas and WaltzesNorrie Paramor’s Orchestra
Popular Songs in Harmony
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Musical Miscellany
Eyes of KnightThe Devil and the Lady
Deadly NightshadeThe Grey Goose
Tops in Pops: Norman AllenMelodies from Europe
Ask Me Another
Romance in Rhythm: Sammy KayeSpotlight Pianist: Piano Red
Drama of Medicine
Enemy to Crime (final broadcast)
Close down :

— nny
Although Eric Coates specialises in
light music, he has been described by
one critic as "‘the first English com-
poser to treat modern’ syncopation
seriously," and by another as "the
only modern composer who can write
a simple, popular melody without
being common." Some of these popular
pieces may be heard from 3ZB at six
o'clock this evening.
* % *
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Tall, good-looking, quiet spoken, inhis forties, and a really masculine
type, is the best way I can describe
Victor Silvester," says Fred Hartley.
He can’t write music, he can’t read
music, and he can’t play any musical
instrument, yet he knows exactly what
he wants from his band and he always
gets it. Although Victor Silvester’s
Orchestra is small, it contains the
best available musicians, His violinist
was Alfredo Campoli, and saxophone,
drums, pianos (two) and string bass
make up the rest of the group, This
afternoon at 4 o'clock 4ZB pre-
sent recordings by Victor Silvester and
his ballroom orchestra.
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HQHEPROOFIf unable to secure at your local
Retailerwrite toHoleproofKnitwear,
P.O: Box 447, Auckland.


